Due no late: than AugFust 41, 2003 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX
Annual Report Form

1 Mailing Address Correet in ths Box b e abie
M SMITH EARTHMOVERS, INC.

JACOB M SMITH

17632 CAN-ADA <D

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, 1D 83720-0080

JACOE M SMITH
17532 CAN-ADARD

NAMPA, ID 83687

gistered Agent Signature

NO FILING FEEF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

4.

NAMPA, D 83837

Corporations: Enter Names and Businesy Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.
Office held Name Street or P.O. Address City State 2Zip

“Tocsb Stukh - Pre gident 17522 Can-fda 20 Nanpo TO F3S7
b0l Smith-\[( e hesident 17534 Can-fda £0 Nampa

033057

/4 /)
85717 Y

28

8.
Signature

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 135155

{Typed ar
Name printed)

Dl <

Issued 06/02/2003 Do Not Tape or Staple
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